

o

ITEM NO.10
(IN CHAMBERS)

COURT NO.5

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

ORIGINAL SUIT NO.5/2003

STATE OF A.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report dt.13.4.2005)

(For directions)

Date: 25/10/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. M.P.Meharia,Adv.(N.P.)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post the matter with further steps.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Veera Verma)

Court Master