

Â

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.1

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 1-2 in ORIGINAL SUIT No.5/2003

STATE OF A.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption/direction and for rejection of plaint and office report)

Date: 31/01/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Manoj Saxena, Adv.

Mr.Rajnish Singh, Adv.

For Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As requested by counsel for the respondent, list after three weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Veera Verma)

Court Master