

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

ORIGINAL SUIT NO.5/2003

STATE OF A.P. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 20/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.  
M/s.D. Bharathi Reddy, Mukti Chawdhary,  
Shantanu Krishna, Ankit Dalela,Advs.

For Respondent(s) Mr. F.S. Nariman, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Anil B. Diwan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. S.S. Javali, Sr. Adv.  
M/s. Brijesh K., Shambhu P. Singh,  
Subhash Sharma, Mohan V.Katarki,  
Sanjay R. Hegde,Advs.

Mr. Mohan Parasaran, ASG  
Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.  
Mr. Jubair Ahmad Khan, Adv.  
For Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Post after two weeks.

(R.K. Dhawan)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master