

æ  
ITEM NO.1

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

ORIGINAL SUIT No.5/2003

STATE OF A.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 20/10/2011

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. C. Kannan,Adv.  
Mr. G.N.Reddy,Adv.

Mrs. C.K. Sucharita,Adv.  
Ms. Rumi Chanda,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

It is submitted by the Ld. counsel for the State of Andhra Pradesh that the matter can be listed for recording of further evidence on 5th, 7th, 8th and 9th of December, 2011. Hence, list the matter on the above dates for recording of further evidence in Registrar Court No.1 at 2.30 P.M.

(SUNIL THOMAS)  
Registrar

s