

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

ORIGINAL SUIT No.5/2003

STATE OF A.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 11/02/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. C.K. Sucharita,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mohan Jain, A.S.G.

Mr. D.K. Thakur, Adv.  
Mr. Wasim A. Quadri, Adv.  
Mr. S.S. Rawat, Adv.  
Mr. Alok Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. F.S. Nariman, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Mohan V. Katarki, Adv.  
Mr. S.C. Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on two non-miscellaneous days i.e. on 30.4.2013 and  
1.5.2013.

|(A.D. Sharma)

| |(Renuka Sadana)

|  
|Court Master

| |Court Master

|