

Â
ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.3

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

ORIGINAL SUIT NO. 5 OF 2003

STATE OF A.P.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)
[for final disposal]

Date: 03/09/2013 This suit was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Plaintiff(s) Ms. C.K. Sucharita,Adv.

For defendant(s) Mr. F.S. Nariman, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S.S. Javali, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mohan V. Katarki, Adv.
Mr. S.C. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List along with Civil Appeal No. 2453 of 2007.

|(Pardeep Kumar)
|Court Master

| |(Renu Diwan)
| |Court Master

|