

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Original Suite No.5 of 2003

STATE OF ANDHRA PRADESH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA . & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 12-02-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A.K. Ganguli, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Guntur Prabhakar, AOR
Mr. Arunab Ganguly, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.S. Javali, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mohan V. Katarki, Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, AOR

Mr. ANS Nadkarni, ASG
Ms. Suhasini Sen, Adv.
Ms. Aakansha Kaul, Adv.
Mr. Ajit Khoraha, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Das, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kr. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after two months.

(POOJA ARORA)
COURT MASTER

(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR